
Hafjell Olympic Slope

SAT 13 FEB 2016

Start Time 10:30

Alpine Skiing

Ladies' Super-G

Draw List By FIS Points

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NOCs: 37

No FIS Code Name
NOC

FIS-SG
Code

1 426236 BEKKESTAD Kristiane NOR 21.93

2 516528 MEILLARD Melanie SUI 24.42

3 426257 LIE Kajsa Vickhoff NOR 31.89

4 56417 FEST Nadine AUT 32.90

5 206759 HIRTL-STANGGASSINGER Katrin GER 36.82

6 197956 CERUTTI Camille FRA 43.18

7 6536213 CASHMAN Keely USA 46.29

8 506860 LUTHMAN Jonna SWE 46.43

9 565471 HROVAT Meta SLO 47.14

10 206763 RISPLER Lucia GER 48.08

11 516504 DANIOTH Aline SUI 49.85

12 56416 SCHEIB Julia AUT 54.93

13 299892 PIZZATO Sofia ITA 56.76

14 107798 NULLMEYER Ali CAN 57.68

15 65117 VANREUSEL Kim BEL 64.58

16 6295068 SARACCO Carlotta ITA 66.17

17 705460 JANCOVA Tereza SVK 68.25

18 6000000 SIMADER Sabrina KEN 70.34

19 155873 ARNOLD Andrea Louise CZE 71.46

20 197931 LACHEB Kenza FRA 74.48

21 485973 SILANTEVA Anastasiia RUS 76.34

22 715171 MUZAFERIJA Elvedina BIH 81.53

23 107747 SMART Amelia CAN 85.69

24 435404 KRAJEWSKA  Daria POL 91.38

25 385101 ZBASNIK Lana CRO 99.65

26 45398 PARKER Kathryn AUS 113.34

27 225662 COOPER Yasmin GBR 113.98

28 175056 BROENS Ida Sofie Bunsov DEN 117.67

29 675036 KARPOVA Yekaterina KAZ 128.88

30 496327 MIQUEL Mirentxu ESP 136.42

31 255406 FRIDGEIRSDOTTIR Holmfridur Dora ISL 139.10

32 465103 BOIER Iulia ROU 166.35

33 35222 BARUZZI FARRIOL Francesca ARG 202.80

34 307813 MAEDA Chisaki JPN 210.78

35 395022 JOGEVA Anna Lotta EST 213.53

36 315221 KOVACEVIC  Milica SRB 215.28

37 695127 PONOMARENKO Mariia UKR 261.12

38 405160 TAN Claire NED -

39 555048 GEDRA Zanete LAT -

40 565484 OTONICAR Ziva SLO -

41 245077 ARCHAM Chiara HUN -

42 235320 MANTSIOU Anastasia GRE -

43 95139 STOIMENOVA Lorita BUL -

44 415215 REID Elizabeth NZL -

45 525101 ACIKGOZ Selin TUR -

Legend:

FIS-SG FIS Points for Super-G No Control Number
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Hafjell Olympic Slope

SAT 13 FEB 2016

Start Time 10:30

Alpine Skiing

Ladies' Super-G

Super-G

Start List

Jury

TD FIS FIRSTBROOK Jill USA

Referee GERDOL Peter FIS

Chief of Race JOHANSSON Roland NOR

Assistant Referee ZINGERLE Josef ITA

Start Referee PETIT Dominique FRA

Finish Referee BERRY Mark GBR

Technical Data

Course Name Kringleasen

Start Altitude 725m

Finish Altitude 270m

Vertical Drop 455m

Course Length 1570m

Homologation Number 11619/01/15

Race Information

Course Setter HARALDSEN Oyvind NOR

Number of Gates 41

Turning Gates 36

Start Time 10:30

Forerunners ULLRICH Max CROA -

LARSEN Mads NORB -

AMUNDSEN Joar NORC -

ABOLTINA Agnese LATD -

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NOCs: 37

Bib
FIS

Name YB
NOC

Code Code
Time
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1 485973 1998 RUSSILANTEVA Anastasiia

2 65117 1998 BELVANREUSEL Kim

3 565471 1998 SLOHROVAT Meta

4 6536213 1999 USACASHMAN Keely

5 516528 1998 SUIMEILLARD Melanie

6 56417 1998 AUTFEST Nadine

7 426257 1998 NORLIE Kajsa Vickhoff

8 426236 1998 NORBEKKESTAD Kristiane

9 197956 1998 FRACERUTTI Camille

10 206759 1998 GERHIRTL-STANGGASSINGER Katrin

11 506860 1998 SWELUTHMAN Jonna

12 206763 1998 GERRISPLER Lucia

13 516504 1998 SUIDANIOTH Aline

14 56416 1998 AUTSCHEIB Julia

15 299892 1998 ITAPIZZATO Sofia

16 107798 1998 CANNULLMEYER Ali

17 45398 1998 AUSPARKER Kathryn

18 107747 1998 CANSMART Amelia

19 675036 1998 KAZKARPOVA Yekaterina

20 496327 1998 ESPMIQUEL Mirentxu

21 225662 1998 GBRCOOPER Yasmin

22 6000000 1998 KENSIMADER Sabrina

23 175056 1999 DENBROENS Ida Sofie Bunsov

24 197931 1998 FRALACHEB Kenza

25 6295068 1999 ITASARACCO Carlotta

26 435404 1998 POLKRAJEWSKA  Daria

27 155873 1998 CZEARNOLD Andrea Louise

28 715171 1999 BIHMUZAFERIJA Elvedina

29 385101 1999 CROZBASNIK Lana
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Hafjell Olympic Slope

SAT 13 FEB 2016

Start Time 10:30

Alpine Skiing

Ladies' Super-G

Super-G

Start List

Bib
FIS

Name YB
NOC

Code Code
Time

30 705460 1999 SVKJANCOVA Tereza

31 255406 1998 ISLFRIDGEIRSDOTTIR Holmfridur Dora

32 465103 1998 ROUBOIER Iulia

33 35222 1998 ARGBARUZZI FARRIOL Francesca

34 307813 1998 JPNMAEDA Chisaki

35 395022 1999 ESTJOGEVA Anna Lotta

36 315221 1999 SRBKOVACEVIC  Milica

37 695127 1999 UKRPONOMARENKO Mariia

38 525101 1998 TURACIKGOZ Selin

39 235320 1998 GREMANTSIOU Anastasia

40 565484 1999 SLOOTONICAR Ziva

41 405160 1998 NEDTAN Claire

42 245077 1999 HUNARCHAM Chiara

43 555048 1999 LATGEDRA Zanete

44 95139 1998 BULSTOIMENOVA Lorita

45 415215 1998 NZLREID Elizabeth

Legend:

YB Year of Birth
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Hafjell Olympic Slope

SAT 13 FEB 2016

Start Time 10:30

Alpine Skiing

Ladies' Super-G

Super-G

Results

Jury

TD FIS FIRSTBROOK Jill USA

Referee GERDOL Peter FIS

Chief of Race JOHANSSON Roland NOR

Assistant Referee ZINGERLE Josef ITA

Start Referee PETIT Dominique FRA

Finish Referee BERRY Mark GBR

Technical Data

Course Name Kringleasen

Start Altitude 725m

Finish Altitude 270m

Vertical Drop 455m

Course Length 1570m

Homologation Number 11619/01/15

Race Information

Course Setter HARALDSEN Oyvind NOR

Number of Gates 41

Turning Gates 36

Start Time 10:30

Forerunners ULLRICH Max CROA -

LARSEN Mads NORB -

AMUNDSEN Joar NORC -

ABOLTINA Agnese LATD -

Weather: Partly cloudy Snow: Hard Temperature - Start: -7°C / 19.4°F Finish: -1°C / 30.2°F F-Factor : 1080

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NOCs: 37

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank DifferenceYB
Code

Distance

(m)

NOC

Code Points

Race

1 6 56417 1998 AUT 1:11.93FEST Nadine 0.00

2 14 56416 1998 AUT 1:12.56 0.63SCHEIB Julia 13.63 9.46

3 13 516504 1998 SUI 1:12.69 0.76DANIOTH Aline 16.41 11.41

4 5 516528 1998 SUI 1:13.05 1.12MEILLARD Melanie 24.07 16.82

5 10 206759 1998 GER 1:13.61 1.68HIRTL-STANGGASSINGER Katrin 35.83 25.22

6 8 426236 1998 NOR 1:13.66 1.73BEKKESTAD Kristiane 36.87 25.98

7 16 107798 1998 CAN 1:13.98 2.05NULLMEYER Ali 43.51 30.78

8 26 435404 1998 POL 1:14.44 2.51KRAJEWSKA  Daria 52.94 37.69

9 15 299892 1998 ITA 1:14.47 2.54PIZZATO Sofia 53.55 38.14

10 4 6536213 1999 USA 1:14.52 2.59CASHMAN Keely 54.57 38.89

11 11 506860 1998 SWE 1:14.66 2.73LUTHMAN Jonna 57.41 40.99

12 24 197931 1998 FRA 1:14.73 2.80LACHEB Kenza 58.83 42.04

13 12 206763 1998 GER 1:15.17 3.24RISPLER Lucia 67.67 48.65

14 30 705460 1999 SVK 1:15.93 4.00JANCOVA Tereza 82.71 60.06

15 25 6295068 1999 ITA 1:16.18 4.25SARACCO Carlotta 87.59 63.81

16 17 45398 1998 AUS 1:16.41 4.48PARKER Kathryn 92.05 67.27

17 23 175056 1999 DEN 1:16.52 4.59BROENS Ida Sofie Bunsov 94.18 68.92

18 27 155873 1998 CZE 1:16.68 4.75ARNOLD Andrea Louise 97.25 71.32

19 18 107747 1998 CAN 1:16.84 4.91SMART Amelia 100.32 73.72

20 45 415215 1998 NZL 1:16.87 4.94REID Elizabeth 100.90 74.17

21 34 307813 1998 JPN 1:16.92 4.99MAEDA Chisaki 101.85 74.92

22 1 485973 1998 RUS 1:17.08 5.15SILANTEVA Anastasiia 104.90 77.33

23 22 6000000 1998 KEN 1:17.09 5.16SIMADER Sabrina 105.09 77.48

24 42 245077 1999 HUN 1:17.17 5.24ARCHAM Chiara 106.61 78.68

25 28 715171 1999 BIH 1:17.56 5.63MUZAFERIJA Elvedina 113.96 84.53

26 31 255406 1998 ISL 1:17.92 5.99FRIDGEIRSDOTTIR Holmfridur Dora 120.69 89.94

27 40 565484 1999 SLO 1:18.18 6.25OTONICAR Ziva 125.51 93.84

28 33 35222 1998 ARG 1:18.34 6.41BARUZZI FARRIOL Francesca 128.46 96.24
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Hafjell Olympic Slope

SAT 13 FEB 2016

Start Time 10:30

Alpine Skiing

Ladies' Super-G

Super-G

Results

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank DifferenceYB
Code

Distance

(m)

NOC

Code Points

Race

29 41 405160 1998 NED 1:18.48 6.55TAN Claire 131.03 98.35

30 43 555048 1999 LAT 1:19.63 7.70GEDRA Zanete 151.81 115.61

31 19 675036 1998 KAZ 1:20.07 8.14KARPOVA Yekaterina 159.61 122.22

32 20 496327 1998 ESP 1:20.75 8.82MIQUEL Mirentxu 171.48 132.43

33 36 315221 1999 SRB 1:21.54 9.61KOVACEVIC  Milica 185.03 144.29

34 44 95139 1998 BUL 1:22.07 10.14STOIMENOVA Lorita 193.98 152.25

35 35 395022 1999 EST 1:24.50 12.57JOGEVA Anna Lotta 233.55 188.73

36 32 465103 1998 ROU 1:24.65 12.72BOIER Iulia 235.92 190.99

37 37 695127 1999 UKR 1:26.48 14.55PONOMARENKO Mariia 264.15 218.46

1 competitorDID NOT START :

38 525101 1998 TURACIKGOZ Selin

7 competitorsDID NOT FINISH :

2 65117 1998 BELVANREUSEL Kim

3 565471 1998 SLOHROVAT Meta

7 426257 1998 NORLIE Kajsa Vickhoff

9 197956 1998 FRACERUTTI Camille

21 225662 1998 GBRCOOPER Yasmin

29 385101 1999 CROZBASNIK Lana

39 235320 1998 GREMANTSIOU Anastasia

Legend:

YB Year of Birth

13 FEB 2016 / Lillehammer / Hafjell (NOR) / 5124

Report Created SAT 13 FEB 2016 11:29ALPWSG------20165124--FNL-0001----_73A 1.0 Page 2/2



Hafjell Olympic Slope

SAT 13 FEB 2016

Start Time 10:30

Alpine Skiing

Ladies' Super-G

Penalty Calculation

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NOC

Code

FIS

Points
Best 5

Race

Points

1 6 56417 FEST Nadine AUT 32.90 32.90 0.00

2 14 56416 SCHEIB Julia AUT 54.93

3 13 516504 DANIOTH Aline SUI 49.85

4 5 516528 MEILLARD Melanie SUI 24.42 24.42 16.82

5 10 206759 HIRTL-STANGGASSINGER Katrin GER 36.82 36.82 25.22

6 8 426236 BEKKESTAD Kristiane NOR 21.93 21.93 25.98

7 16 107798 NULLMEYER Ali CAN 57.68

8 26 435404 KRAJEWSKA  Daria POL 91.38

9 15 299892 PIZZATO Sofia ITA 56.76

10 4 6536213 CASHMAN Keely USA 46.29 46.29 38.89

Best 10 at Finish

6 8 426236 BEKKESTAD Kristiane NOR 21.93

4 5 516528 MEILLARD Melanie SUI 24.42

DNF 7 426257 LIE Kajsa Vickhoff NOR 31.89

1 6 56417 FEST Nadine AUT 32.90

5 10 206759 HIRTL-STANGGASSINGER Katrin GER 36.82

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NOC

Code

FIS

Points

Best 5 FIS Points at Start

TOTALS:

FIS Points of Best 5 as Start (B)

FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A)

Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C)

147.96

162.36

106.91

Calculated Penalty (A+B-C):10

Rounded

Category Adder

Correction Value (Z)

Calculated Penalty

Penalty Applied

20.341

20.34

3.00

0.00

23.34

23.34

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish
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